emai l :  info@moxa.com     www.moxa.com
3
3-49
Industrial Networking Solutions
In
d
u
stria

C-101 Series
Dimensions (unit = mm)
Ordering Information
Panel Mounting Kit Rear ViewFront ViewSide View
IMC-101-M-SC:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, 0 to 60°C
IMC-101-M-ST:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, 0 to 60°C
IMC-101-S-SC:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, 40 km, 0 to 60°C
IMC-101-S-SC-80:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, 80 km, 0 to 60°C
IMC-101-M-SC-T: •	 Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, -40 to 75°C
IMC-101-M-ST-T:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -40 to 75°C
IMC-101-S-SC-T:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, 40 km, -40 to 75°C
IMC-101-S-SC-80-T: •	 Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, 80 km, -40 to 75°C
Optional Accessories
DR-4524:•	  45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24:•	  75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-120-24: •	 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply, 88 to 132 VAC/176 to 264 VAC input by switch

C-21 Series
Dimensions (unit = mm)
Ordering Information
Rear ViewFront ViewSide View Bottom ViewTop View
100 Mega 10 Mega
100 Mega 10 Mega
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature: -10 to 60°C (14 to 140°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 70°C (-40 to 158°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Regulatory Approvals
Safety: UL508, UL60950-1, CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1, EN60950-1
EMI: FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS: EN61000-4-2 (ESD)
EN61000-4-3 (RS)
EN61000-4-4 (EFT)
EN61000-4-5 (Surge)
EN61000-4-6 (CS)
Shock: IEC60068-2-27
Freefall: IEC60068-2-32
Vibration: IEC60068-2-6
MTBF: 353,000 hrs
 Database: MIL-HDBK-217F: GB 25˚C
Warranty
5 years (see www.moxa.com/warranty for details)
IMC-21-M-SC:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-M-ST:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-S-SC:•	  Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-M-ST-FL:•	  Industrial 10BaseT to 10BaseFL media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
Optional Accessories
RK-4U:•	  4U-high 19” rack mounting kit
SC to ST, SC to SC, ST to ST Connectors:•	  See page A-14